resultater

Norwegian PG XC-league 2007. Flights with startin Norway between 2006-10-01 and 2007-09-30. Admin: Sindre Hauglum og Thomas
Nilsen.

Turer

503

total flown distance 9155.6 Km

10

11

12

13

14

Navn

Tom Salamonsen

Arne Kristian
Boiesen

Thomas Skarpas

Fredrik Sandquist

Gunnar Seebu

Th°m®@s Nilsen

Jystein Walle

Jon Fjelldal

Kjell-Harald

Nesengmo

Roy Almestad

Ole Jonny

Rgnneberg

Ole-Halvard
Smetbak

Sindre Hauglum

Lennart Artmann

Glider
Windtech Tempest 25

Advance Omega 7 Turkis

Advance Omega 7

Gradient aspen 2 26

Gin Boom Sport

Advance Omega 7

NOVA Tycoon

Gradient Aspen2 24

Airwave FR3

UP Targa 3

Up Trango 3

Advance Sigma 6

Swing Astral 5.26

Airwave Magic 4

Klubb
Oslo Paragliderklubb

Oslo Hang- og Paragliderklubb

DROP - Drammen og Omegn

Paragliderklubb

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Skorve Flygarlag

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og

Paraglider Klubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Polarsirkelen Hang- og

Paraglider Klubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Fjordane Luftsportsklubb

Hallingdal Paragliderklubb

Page 1

Sum
510.9

420.2

3755

2893

269.8

2493

2284

199.8

185.6

173.3

167

162.4

159.9

148.6

1

1284
128.4*1

2007-06-

08

108.9
108.9*1

2007-06-

06

109.8
732*15

2007-06-

08

109.6
109.6*1

2007-05-

17

110.2
110.2*1

2007-07-

21

93.3
93.3*1

2007-05-

05

124 1
124.1%1

2007-05-

09

65
651

2007-05-

01

53.5
5351

2007-05-

26

50.1
50.1*1

2007-05-

05

43.8
438*1

2007-07-

26

62
62*1

2007-05-

04

44.5
445+1

2007-05-

17

701
70.1%1

2007-05-

2

122.6
1226*1

2007-06-

10

93.1
93.1*1

2007-06-

10

107.5
107.5*1

2007-07-

21

68.7
68.7*1

2007-07-

21

45.9
45.9*1

2007-05-

26

48.9
48.9*1

2007-05-

01

38.6
38.6*1

2007-04-

28

63.5
63.51

2007-06-

10

44.5
445%1

2007-05-

17

39.5
39.5*1

2007-06-

30

423
42.3*1

2007-05-

26

425
425%1

2007-04-

30

326
326*1

2007-05-

05

35.7
35.7*1

2007-06-

3

104 .4
104.4*1

2007-06-

15

81.4
81.4*1

2007-06-

05

79.2
79.2*1

2007-06-

09

65.2
65.2*1

2007-07-

20

44.5
445+1

2007-05-

17

44.5
4451

2007-05-

17

258
25.8*1

2007-04-

21

248
2481

2007-04-

21

32.6
326%1

2007-05-

21

31.3
31.3*1

2007-05-

27

30
30*1

2007-05-

28

29.9
29.9*1

2007-06-

03

311
31171

2007-06-

30

2538
25.8*1

2007-03-

4

77.8
77.8*1

2007-06-

05

71.8
7181

2007-07-

20

44.5
44 5%1

2007-05-

17

246
24.6*1

2007-05-

27

38.9
38.9*1

2007-07-

26

411
41.1%1

2007-05-

02

226
22.6%1

2007-07-

26

23.7
23.7*1

2007-05-

26

292
29.2*1

2007-05-

11

275
2751

2007-07-

01

257
25.7*1

2007-04-

21

245
245%1

2007-06-

08

285
285*1

2007-07-

21

17
1771

2007-06-

5

77.7
77771
2007-06-
04

65

65*1
2007-06-
08

34.5
345%1
2007-07-
26

21.2
21.2*1
2007-04-
28

30.3
30.3*1
2007-06-
08

215
215%1
2007-04-
01

17.3
17.3*1
2007-04-
15

22.8
228*1
2007-05-
12

258
25.8*1
2007-07-
26

249
24.9%1
2007-05-
13

252
252*1
2007-05-
06

35
35%1
2007-03-
23

232
232*1
2007-07-
01



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Jan Richard

Hansen

Kjetil Pettersen

John Bjgrnback

Frode Graff

Hans Cato Grytnes

Pal Vinje

Ronny Helgesen

Bjegrnar A. Trondsen

Pal Tore Sveen

Roger Lid

Rolf Dale

Asbjgrn Andersen

Mads Raknes

Jorgen Wang

Roar Gaulen

Arne Arsbog

MacPara Magus XC 21

Firebird Eagle M

(hvit/bla/orange)

Apco Keara M

UP Trango 3 XL

Advance Sigma6

(red/bla/hvit)

Swing Mistral 4 M

Boomerang 5

Nova RA (white / orange)

Ozone Addict M

Airwave Mustang 2

Airwave Magic FR3 "Olden"

Windtech Quarx 27 (red)

Apco lambada

UP Trango3

Advance Sigma 6

Gin Boomerang 5 S
(endelig versjon)

resultater

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Bodg Hang- og Paraglider Klubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Nesna Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Harstad Hang- Og Paragl. Klubb

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Volda/drsta Himmelseglarlag

Bergen Hang/Paragliding Klubb

Volda/@rsta Himmelseglarlag

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Romsdalstindene
Paragliderklubb
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147.8

143.2

143.1

137.2

135.3

119.7

118.9

117.9

1141

1124

107.8

107

104.1

99.8

94.7

945

01

54
54+1

2007-06-

29

40.8
40.8*1

2007-05-

13

49.1
49.1%1

2007-07-

19

50.6
50.6*1

2007-06-

09

51.7
51.7%1

2007-05-

26

277
27.7*1

2007-09-

04

67.7
67.7*1

2007-05-

26

35
35+1

2007-06-

25

46.1
46.1%1

2007-08-

09

28.7
28.7*1

2006-10-

14

42
42:1

2007-05-

17

27.6
27.6*1

2007-06-

03

253
253*1

2007-05-

22

43.4
43.4%1

2007-05-

13

284
28.4*1

2007-05-

05

40
40*1

2007-05-

17

08

34.2
34.2*1

2007-05-

05

292
29.2*1

2007-07-

26

253
25.3*1

2007-07-

03

35.2
35.2¢1

2007-04-

21

36.2
36.2*1

2007-05-

05

258
25.8*1

2007-04-

03

41.8
4181

2007-05-

17

284
28.4*1

2007-06-

10

19.7
19.7°1

2007-05-

13

27
27*1

2007-05-

12

41.2
41.2%1

2007-05-

26

253
25.3+1

2007-05-

05

23.8
11.9%2

2007-06-

09

255
255%1

2007-05-

30

27
27*1

2007-06-

10

242
2421

2007-05-

26

31

236
236*1

2007-05-

17

26.7
26.7*1

2007-05-

24

232
23.2*1

2007-06-

15

19.9
19.9*1

2007-04-

14

18.7
18.7*1

2007-06-

10

247
24.7*1

2007-06-

20

9.4
9.4%1

2007-04-

14

201
20.1%1

2007-04-

29

16.8
16.8*1

2007-05-

02

219
21.9%1

2007-05-

17

246
24.6*1

2007-05-

27

243
24.3*1

2007-05-

27

204
20.4*1

2007-06-

09

11
11%1

2007-04-

18

235
2351

2007-06-

09

12.2
12.2*1

2007-05-

27

03

235
235*1

2007-06-

27

254
254*1

2007-06-

01

229
22,91

2007-03-

03

17.5
175%1

2007-07-

20

15.2
15.2*1

2007-07-

25

242
2421

2007-06-

13

17.9
17.9°1

2007-04-

21

16.1
16.1*1

2007-06-

30

194
19441

2007-05-

13

15.4
15.4*1

2007-05-

13

17.7
17.7*1

2007-05-

13

10.6
10.6*1

2007-06-

07

15.8
15.8*1

2007-05-

01

9.3
9.3*1

2007-08-

10

12.5
125%1
2007-05-
13

211
21.1°1
2007-05-
30

226
226*1
2007-05-
05

14
14*1
2007-05-
1

13.5
135*1
2007-09-
04

17.3
17.3*1
2007-07-
16

16.5
16.5%1
2007-06-
27

154
15.4*1
2007-06-
30

154
15.4*1
2007-06-
02

14.4
14.4*1
2007-06-
20

16.9
16.9*1
2007-04-
18

9.3
9.3*1
2007-05-
06

8.8
8.8*1
2007-07-
20



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

James jr. Mercer

Magne Kvaerum

Frode Myhre

Vegard Mellem

Kenneth R Bunes

Svein Gladpilot

Bjgrneseth

Robert Haugen

Stein-Tore Erdal

Torstein Staylen

Bard Haakstad

Jens Hinderaker

John Andrew

Borkamo

Anders Baerheim

Runar Halling

Stein Serensen

Kristian Aasen

Gunnar Saetre

Airwave Sport2 M

Freex Arcane, "tigern"

Nova Ra

Advance Sigma 5

(gul/svart)

magic 4

SOL Tracer

Swing Astral 3

Apco Lambada M

Gradient Golden 28

TRANGO 2.1

Apco Presta

Mac Velvia & Ava X-Alps

UP Targa3

Gradient Aspen I

Summit 3

Firebird Eagle

Ozone Vulcan M

resultater

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Bergen Hang/Paragliding Klubb

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og

Paraglider Klubb

Volda/drsta Himmelseglarlag

Stratus Paragliderklubb,

Sunnmare

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Nordvest Paragliderklubb

Polarsirkelen Hang- og

Paraglider Klubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb

Nesna Paragliderklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb

Hvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Hardanger Paragliderklubb
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84 .4

82.2

79.2

70.7

67.3

64.3

63.1

62.5

62.3

60.2

59.1

40.9

38.9

37.8

36.9

36.4

23.8
11.9%2

2007-06-

09

299
29.9*1

2007-05-

05

37.7
37.7*1

2007-07-

26

243
243*1

2007-06-

09

292
29.2*1

2007-06-

04

252
252*1

2007-05-

12

29.9
29.9*1

2007-05-

12

24
24%1

2007-05-

17

16.8
16.8*1

2007-08-

31

36.1
36.11

2007-05-

26

16.6
16.6*1

2007-04-

29

12.7
12.7*1

2007-05-

28

40.9
409*1

2007-05-

17

15.8
15.8*1

2007-03-

28

9.8
9.8*1

2007-05-

26

20.7
20.7*1

2007-05-

21

223
22.3*1

19.8
19.8*1

2007-05-

30

234
234*1

2007-05-

17

17.3
17.3*1

2007-05-

17

18.7
18.7*1

2007-06-

29

242
2421

2007-05-

26

19
19%1

2007-04-

09

17.7
17.7*1

2007-06-

25

237
23.7*1

2007-05-

27

14
14*1

2007-06-

15

26.2
26.2*1

2007-05-

28

11.4
11.4*1

2007-04-

28

12.6
12.6*1

2007-05-

30

11.7
11.7%1

2007-06-

29

94
9.4%1

2007-05-

27

16.2
16.2*1

2007-05-

26

14.1
14.1%1

14.6
14.6*1

2007-05-

18

17.3
17.3*1

2007-05-

05

9.1
9.1*1

2007-05-

17

13.6
1361

2007-05-

13

13.9
13.9*1

2007-05-

17

9.1
9.1%1

2007-06-

03

16.7
16.7+1

2007-05-

13

6.1
6.1*1

2007-05-

04

12.2
1221

2007-07-

20

11.4
11.4*1

2007-04-

01

12.6
12.6*1

2007-07-

16

11.4
11.4*1

2007-06-

25

7.2
7.2*1

2007-07-

21

141
14.1*1

2007-05-

01

11.6
11.6*1

2007-05-

26

8.4
8.4*1

2007-05-

05

8.5
85*1

2007-06-

01

8.2
8.2*1

2007-05-

01

4.9
4941

2007-05-

04

9.9
9.9%1

2007-05-

27

10.5
105*1

2007-05-

01

11.4
11.4*1

2007-05-

10

6.6
6.6*1

2007-07-

26

121
12.1*1
2007-06-
01

6.7
6.7*1
2007-05-
05

5.6
5.6+1
2007-05-
22

55
55%1
2007-04-
21

44
4.4*1
2007-04-
15

9.6
9.6*1
2007-06-
16

10.3
10.3*1
2007-05-
03

9.8
9.8*1
2007-06-
05

438
4.8*1
2007-08-
10



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Paal Roland Wiik

Ivar Sandsta

Berit Brudeseth

Rune Christian

Iversen

Lars Tore Strand

Nicolay Gausel

Magnus Eriksson

Andreas Rieber

Borgnes

Mimmi Mikic

Hans Ove Sjastad

Trond Larsen

Morten Steffensen

Ole-Johann

Jasokbakke

Trond Havard
Gamst

Frode Logtvedt

Tor-Erik Stranna

Ozone Addict

Apco Simba S

Ozone Geo

Gradient Aspen 2 Orange

Apco Lambada (M)

Dudek "Manta"

Ozone Mantra

SKYWALK POISON M

Advance Sigma 5

Windtech Serak

UP Summit 2

Airwave Sport

Swing Astral 3.26 (bla)

Ozone Vulcan M

ICARO Nikita

Apco Keara S

resultater

Jaeren Hang- Og
Paragliderklubb

Haugaland Hang- og Paraglider

Klubb

Romsdalstindene
Paragliderklubb

Stjgrdal Hang- Og
Paragliderklubb

Ryfylke paraglider klubb

Glidflygarna

Hallingdal Paragliderklubb

Norrsken Hang- Skarmflygklubb

Stratus Paragliderklubb,
Sunnmare

Vesteralen Hang & Paraglider

Klubb

Hyvittingfoss Luftsportklubb

Stratus Paragliderklubb,
Sunnmare

Tromsg Hang- og
Paragliderklubb

Nidaros Luftsportsklubb

Oslo Paragliderklubb
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34.8

344

30.5

30.1

28.9

28.7

223

204

16.5

16.4

13.5

11.7

1.4

9.6

3.8

2007-06-

07

18.1
18.1%1

2007-06-

29

34.4
34.4%1

2007-07-

20

8.8
8.8*1

2007-05-

17

27.9
27.9*1

2007-04-

26

28.9
28.9*1

2007-07-

20

12.6

2007-06-

08

15.7
15.7*1

2007-07-

11

5.7
5.7*1

2007-03-

31

16.5
1651

2007-05-

13

5.1
5.1*1

2007-05-

05

7.2
7.2*1

2007-05-

24

11.7
11.7*1

2007-05-

26

5.5
55*1

2007-04-

08

9.6
9.6*1

2007-05-

26

4.8
481

2007-05-

01

3.8
3841

2007-04-

21

2007-04-

29

8.6
8.6%1

2007-05-

01

8.5
85*1

2007-05-

26

22
2.2*1

2006-12-

28

11.3

2007-05-

05

6.6
6.6%1

2007-07-

13

4.9
49%1

2006-12-

25

3.2
3241

2007-05-

05

6.3
6.3*1

2007-04-

23

3.6
36*1

2007-06-

03

8.1

8.1*1

2007-07-

20

5.8 3.9
5.8*1 391
2007-05-  2007-05-
17 05

4.8

2007-04-

29

42 2.8
42*1 281
2007-08-  2006-10-
03 16

3.1 3

3.1%1 341
2007-06-  2007-05-
30 01

2.3

231

2007-06-

09

3.5
3541
2007-05-
27

2.8
281
2006-10-
16

2*1
2007-08-
21



64 Age André Sjavik

UP Summit 3 Red/Gul

resultater

Polarsirkelen Hang- og 33 22

Paraglider Klubb 2.2x1
2007-03-
24

Page 5

1.1
1171
2007-03-
24



